Richard C. Gorecki Scholarship Program

Nest Information Form

May be filled out by the Applicant

Polish Falcons of America 1016 Greentree Road, Suite 201 Pittsburgh, PA 15220-3125 800-535-2071 • polishfalcons.org

Name of Applicant	Nest
Please list the involvement of the individual in the activities and programs or National activities. Please detail all volunteer activities of the individual.	f the Polish Falcons. This can include Nest, District and
Program or Activity	Dates
Describe the work the applicant performed for the program or activity	
Program or Activity	Dates
Describe the work the applicant performed for the program or activity	
Program or Activity	Dates
Describe the work the applicant performed for the program or activity	
Program or Activity	Dates
Describe the work the applicant performed for the program or activity	

Optional: Please provide a letter of recommendation from your Nest on Nest letterhead and signed by at least two Officers. Mail to: PFA National Headquarters, Attention: Druhna Del Busse, Gorecki Scholarship Committee, 1016 Greentree Road, Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220-3125

Date _____ Nest Officer Signature (Optional) _____

Office Title

Deadline for submitting this form is March 15, 2024.

Richard C. Gorecki Scholarship Program

Community Service For	m	Polish Falcons of America 1016 Greentree Road, Suite 201	
A separate form must be	used for each organization	Pittsburgh, PA 15220-3125 800-535-2071 • polishfalcons.org	
Name of Applicant			
		r organization (use a separate sheet if necessary)	
Name of organization	I	Dates Worked	
	did the individual volunteer?		
Did the individual demons	trate any leadership qualities in yo	ur organization? yes no	
Did the individual receive	any special recognition or award f	rom your organization? yes no	
On your organization's l	etterhead, please provide a lette	r of recommendation for the individual.	
Name of person completin	g this form		
Address			
Phone	E-Mail Address		
Signature		Date	

Mail to: PFA National Headquarters, Attention: Druhna Del Busse, Gorecki Scholarship Committee, 1016 Greentree Road, Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220-3125

Deadline for submitting this form is March 15, 2024.